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UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

Timetable for the Sixth Semester BBA Project Evaluation and Viva Voce

Sl.
No

10.

11.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

May 2018

Name of College

College of Applied Science, Adoor

Sree Vidhyadhiraja College of Arts & Science,

Karunagapally

Naipunya School of Management, Cherthala

Christ Nagar College, Maranalloor

College of Applied Science, Karthikapally

UIT, Neyyattinkara

UIT, Mulamkadakam, Kollam

UIT, Adoor

UIT, Pirappancode

UIT,Alappuzha

UIT, Kottarakara

Don Bosco College, Kottiyam

KTCT College of Arts & Science, Kallambalam
KICMA College, Neyyar Dam

KITTS College, Thycaud

MATER DEI CMI College, Enathu

Day & Date of
Exam

17.05.2018,
18.05.2018

17.05.2018,18.05.2
018

17.05.2018,18.05.2
018

17.05.2018,18.05.2
018

17.05.2018,18.05.2
018

17.05.2018,18.05.2
018

17.05.2018,18.05.2
018

17.05.2018,18.05.2
018

17.05.2018,18.05.2
018

17.05.2018,18.05.2
018

17.05.2018,18.05.2
018

17.05.2018
18.05.2018
17.05.2018
18.05.2018
17.05.2018



17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.
24,
25.
26.

27.

28.
29.

30.
31.
32.
33.

College of Applied Science, Mavelikara

A.J. College of Science and Technology, Thonnakkal
CHMM College of Advance Studies, Chavarcode
Marthoma College of Science & Technology, Ayoor
Sree SankaraVidyaPeedam College, Nagaroor

KVVS College of
Kaithaparamb

Science and Technology,

UIT, Sasthamkotta
National College, Ambalathara
Vigyan College of Applied Sciences, Kattakada

PMSA PookoyaThangal Arts & Science College,
Kadakkal

Muslim Association College of Arts & Science,
Panavoor

SNGM Arts & Science College, Cherthala,Thuravoor

Sree Narayana Guru College of Advance Studies,
Punaloor

CAS, Kalanjoor, Pathanamthitta
UIT, Mannar
UIT, Thenmala

KNM Arts & Science, Kanjiramkulam

18.05.2018
17.05.2018
18.05.2018
17.05.2018
18.05.2018
17.05.2018

18.05.2018
17.05.2018
18.05.2018
17.05.2018

18.05.2018

17.05.2018
18.05.2018

17.05.2018
18.05.2018
17.05.2018
17.05.2018

(at

Neyyattinkara)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ulT



